
PITLOCHRY SENIORS FIXTURES 2025 
DATE COMPETITION FORMAT  ORGANISER 
MARCH    
Thurs 20 Mar Last day of 2024/25 Winter Championship    
Mon 24 Mar Opening Day Stableford        Stableford Qualifier  
Mon 31 Mar 3 Person Texas Scramble Drawn Teams  
APRIL    
Mon 07 Apr Greensomes                                                Strokeplay Own Teams  
Mon 14 Apr April Medal                                                  OOM Stableford Qualifier  
Mon 21 Apr Stableford 1-2-3                                         Stableford Drawn Teams  
 MATCHPLAY (GENTS) ENTRIES CLOSE   
Mon 28 Apr TCL Decanter                                               OOM                   Stableford Qualifier  
MAY    
Mon 05 May Dr Frank’s Stableford                                                             Stableford (with a twist)  
Mon 12 May May Medal                                                   OOM                                           Strokeplay Qualifier  
Wed 14 May Boat of Garten Senior 4 Man Team Open Stableford/Best 2  
Mon 19 May INTERCLUB MATCH – Spey Valley (Home)                                               4BBB Matchplay  
Mon 26 May Pairs Dyson Salver                                                     Stableford Own Teams  
JUNE    
Mon 02 June 60 Up Cup                                                     OOM                                           Strokeplay Qualifier  
Mon 09 June INTERCLUB MATCH – Alyth (Home)                                                 4BBB Matchplay  
Mon 16 June PGC GENTS SENIOR OPEN Pairs Texas Scramble          
Mon 23 June June Medal                                                   OOM Stableford Qualifier  
Mon 30 June The Killiecrankie Cup 1st Leg Blair Atholl OOM Stableford Qualifier (08.28 – 12.28)  
JULY    
Mon 07 July SENIOR GENTS OUTING (Deer Park, Livingston) Individual/Team Stableford  

Mon 14 July July Medal                                                     OOM Strokeplay Qualifier  

Mon 21 July INTERCLUB MATCH – Kirriemuir (Away) 4BBB Matchplay  
Mon 28 July 3 Person Alliance                                                       Strokeplay Drawn Teams  
AUGUST    
Mon 04 Aug The Killiecrankie Cup 2nd Leg Pitlochry    OOM  Stableford Qualifier  
Mon 11 Aug Pairs Texas Scramble Own Teams  
Mon 18 Aug August Medal                                               OOM Stableford Qualifier   
Mon 25 Aug Dougal’s Crazy Stableford                   Stableford (with a vicious twist)          
SEPTEMBER    
Mon 01 Sept Captain’s Trophy                                          OOM Strokeplay Qualifier          
Mon 08 Sept Past Captain’s Competition Individual Stableford Qualifier & 

Team 
 

Mon 15 Sept INTERCLUB MATCH – Kingussie (Away)                                       4BBB Matchplay  
Mon 22 Sept September Medal                                         OOM       Strokeplay Qualifier  
Sun 28 Sept The Vrackie Cup Match v PGC Ladies Matchplay   
Mon 29 Sept TBC   
OCTOBER    
Mon 06 Oct October Medal                                              OOM Stableford Qualifier  
Mon 13 Oct TBC   
Mon 20 Oct Start of 2025/26 Winter Championship  Stableford/Merit Points  

 

 


